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Annual Exam
Pap Smear w/HPV reflex + GC/CT/TRICH

STD 6 Panel
Hepatitis C, HIV, Syphilis, GC/CT/TRICH

STD 3 Panel
GC/CT/TRICH

Infection Check
Office Visit/Consultation
Hormone Replacement Therapy
Consultation + Follow ups
Hormone Replacement Lab Work
Colposcopy Procedure
LEEP Procedure
Birth Control
*Ring *Patch *Pills
Postpartum Office Visit
Depo-Provera
*(Injection required every 3 months) *
Emergency Contraceptive Plan B
HCG/EPT (urine)
ELLA Plan B (Requires prescription)
ELLA Prescription + Office Visit
GC/CT/TRICH (urine)
Cultures (HSV must have outbreak)
HIV (blood work)
SYPHILIS
Hepatitis C
Nexplanon Implant

Intrauterine Device (IUD)

$200
$150 (If under 21 years old)
$100

$65

$75
$75
$75

$70
$400
$500
$75

$75

$75 (established patient)
$100 (new patient)
**FREE**
**FREE**

$50

$125

$65

$15

$15

$10

$10

$1100

$150 (Insertion Fee)
$200 (Removal Fee)

e Mirena $1300

e Kyleena $1300

e Paraguard $1100
e Liletta $975

e Skyla $1100

*Insertion Fee $150*  *Removal Fee $200*

*Ultrasound guidance for removal $40*




